Features
Contact resistance
Contact rating
(Res. load)
HONGFA RELAY
ISO9001, IATF16949 , ISO14001, ISO45001, IECQ QC 080000, ISO/IEC 27001 CERTIFIED 2025 Rev. 2.00
197
File No：E133481

File No：40048406
VD E
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAFETY APPROVAL RATINGS
UL/CUL
2 Form C
4 Form C
CQC
2 Form C
4 Form C
12A 277VAC or 12A 30VDC
HF18FZ-G/ A 212 -2Z 3 J 1 (XXX)
Coil voltage
form
2Z: 2 Form C
4Z: 4 Form C
2: Socket
Contact
material
Nil: Without Component
J: With free-wheeling diode(Only DC coil specifications)1)
Interface
function code
Special code
5:  AgSnO2In2O3(2Z)          T：AgSnO2(4Z)
Contact
arrangement
Custom
component code
1: No LED no button
2: With LED no button
3: With LED and button
6A 277VAC or 6A 30VDC Resistive at 70
12A 277VAC or 12A 30VDC Resistive at 70
6A 277VAC or 6A 30VDC Resistive at 70
A: AC(50Hz or 60Hz)
Nil: DC
XXX: Customer special requirement       Nil: Standard
198
Type
See "COIL DATA"Coil voltage
Termination
2)
Notes: 1)  Only typical loads are listed above. Other load specifications can be available upon request.
Notes:1) Free-wheeling diode is available only for DC coil relay.
2) The customer special requirement express as special code after evaluating by Hongfa.
OUTLINE DIMENSIONS, WIRING DIAGRAM AND PC BOARD LAYOUT
Outline Dimensions
Unit: mm
13.2 13.2
HF18FZ-G/□□□□-2Z2□□□1□
HF18FZ-G/□□□□-2Z2□□□2□
HF18FZ-G/□□□□-2Z2□□□3□
199
OUTLINE DIMENSIONS, WIRING DIAGRAM AND PC BOARD LAYOUT
Outline Dimensions
Unit: mm